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(2025 3 31 )
() ()
672,509,755 96.14
672,509,755 96.14
27,006,204 3.86
699,515,959 100.00
)
(2025 3 31 )
() ()
645,079,813 95.92
422,285,839 62.79
222,793,974 33.13
27,423,164 4.08
672,502,977 100.00
()
@
(2025 3 31 )
1 144,887,486 47259 46416 96.14%
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)
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(2025 3 31 )
)

B 183.98 226.23

1 |Cheniere Energy Inc 1,540 . 75%
283,335 348,394
23.49 28.62

2 |ARC Resources Ltd 16,650 J41%
391,108 476,523
: 115.85 117.73

3 |Exxon Mobil Corp 2,550 _67%
295,429 300,211
i o 52.47 57.15

4 |Pembina Pipeline Corp 6,883 .11%
361,161 393,363
159.23 166.09

5 |Chevron Corp 1,495 .52%
238,061 248,304
38.49 38.34

6 |Suncor Energy Inc 6,300 .37%
242,494 241,542
129.25 126.59

7 |EOG Resources Inc 1,800 .07%
232,650 227,862
} 35.18 30.56

8 [Canadian Natural Resources 6,790 .61%
238,872 207,502
- 47.24 42.22

9 [Ovintiv Inc 4,740 -45%
223,917 200,122
- - 60.37 68.16

10 [Tourmaline Oil Corp 4,160 J41%
251,139 283,545
; 205.47 157.54

11 |Diamondback Energy Inc 1,242 .35%
255,193 195,664
37.62 44 46

12 [ENBRIDGE INC 4,350 -30%
163,650 193,401
) 63.13 48.83

13 [Occidental Petroleum Corp 3,906 .24%
246,585 190,729
89.17 98.48

14 |ONEOK Inc 1,800 -94%
160,510 177,264
148.33 131.48

15 |valero Energy Corp 1,170 .42%
173,546 153,831
165.16 144.10

16 [Marathon Petroleum Corp 1,010 .24%
166,811 145,541
35.93 43.08

17 [Baker Hughes Co 2,300 .20%
82,639 99,084
A . 242.32 232.15

18 |Union Pacific Corp 390 .01%
94,504 90,538
i 34.40 25.07

19 |Halliburton Co 3,600 .01%
123,840 90,252
o 138.47 121.76

20 [Phillips66 710 -92%
98,313 86,449
152.61 158.45

21 |Hess Corp 420 .48%
64,096 66,549
54.78 61.06

22 |Corteva Inc 966 -31%
52,917 58,983
; 27.30 28.37

23 |Kinder Morgan Inc/DE 1,850 J17%
50,513 52,484
49_67 41.88

24 [Schlumberger Ltd 1,170 .09%
58,113 48,999
47.74 36.76

25 |Devon Energy Corp 1,170 -96%
55,855 43,009
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2025 3
1
( ) ( )

() () ( ) ()| ( ) ()
(2015 2,580,879,324 2,580,879,324 1.0003 1.0003
(2016 1,661,366,223 1,661,366,223 0.8449 0.8449
(2016 1,409,505, 658 1,409,505, 658 0.7829 0.7829
(2017 1,639,607,774 1,639,607,774 0.9664 0.9664
10
(2017 1,369,065,697 1,369,065,697 0.9063 0.9063
11
(2018 1,183,538,973 1,206,701,626 1.0219 1.0419
12
(2018 1,158,969,937 1,179,779,983 1.1139 1.1339
13
(2019 911,437,059 911,437,059 0.9088 0.9088
14
(2019 778,205,293 778,205,293 0.8244 0.8244
15
(2020 730,973,960 730,973,960 0.8171 0.8171
16
(2020 562,469,396 562,469,396 0.6350 0.6350
17
(2021 597,512,027 597,512,027 0.7865 0.7865
18
(2021 600,894,630 600,894,630 0.8811 0.8811
19
(2022 526,692,741 531,178,105 1.1742 1.1842
20
(2022 817,985,845 823,562,557 1.4668 1.4768
21
(2023 885,368,126 891,062,792 1.5547 1.5647
22
(2023 816,354,350 821,136,903 1.7069 1.7169
23
(2024 708,901,075 712,992,809 1.7325 1.7425
24
(2024 666,573,280 670,281,024 1.7978 1.8078
25
(2025 711,481,202 715,190,197 1.9183 1.9283
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2024 3 756,007,059 2.0116
4 808,448,762 2.1273
5 767,781,307 2.0269
6 757,061,787 2.0617
7 730,159,386 1.9704
8 692,279,164 1.8703
9 643,993,371 1.7494
10 685,727,642 1.8782
11 730,320,999 1.9598
12 700,439,516 1.8778
2025 1 719,285,455 1.9369
684,694,315 1.8358
3 699,515,959 1.8796
1 )

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

10 0.0000

11 0.0200

12 0.0200

13 0.0000

14 0.0000

15 0.0000

16 0.0000

17 0.0000

18 0.0000

19 0.0100

20 0.0100

21 0.0100

22 0.0100

23 0.0100

24 0.0100

25 0.0100
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2.9

15.5

7.3

23.4
10 6.2
11 15.0
12 11.0
13 18.4
14 9.3
15 0.9
16 22.3
17 23.9
18 12.0
19 34.4
20 25.8
21 6.7
22 10.4
23 -1
24 4.3
25 .3

(

)

100
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)
) ) )

636,934,347 1,337,192,816 2,579,982,084

51,095,349 664,657,633 1,966,419,800

25,277,405 191,432,353 1,800,264,852

103,313,522 206,891,427 1,696,686,947

10 33,409,793 219,476,461 1,510,620,279
11 43,306,982 395,794,580 1,158,132,681
12 114,781,829 232,412,170 1,040,502,340
13 58,987,366 96,547,485 1,002,942,221
14 15,205,193 74,193,291 943,954,123
15 16,522,094 65,867,206 894,609,011
16 36,153,728 44,942,529 885,820,210
17 24,910,126 151,006,424 759,723,912
18 39,687,540 117,456,892 681,954,560
19 78,997,673 312,415,769 448,536,464
20 844,390,035 735,255,298 557,671,201
21 495,025,601 483,230,187 569,466,615
22 70,890,332 162,101,594 478,255,353
23 90,287,244 159,369,190 409,173,407
24 42,867,265 81,266,272 370,774,400
25 47,343,936 47,218,836 370,899,500
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Valero Energy Corp 1,170 142.990 167,298.30
Canadian Natural Resources 7,540 30.990 233,664.60
ONEOK Inc 1,800 97.020 174,636.00
EOG Resources Inc 1,800 128.120 230,616.00
Exxon Mobil Corp 2,550 109.960 280,398.00
Halliburton Co 3,600 26.340 94,824.00
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